COMPETITION -

DATE -

1ST CLASS

2nd CLASS

3rd CLASS

FIRST
SECOND
THIRD

FIRST
SECOND
THIRD

FIRST
SECOND
THIRD

2s Sweep -

JUNE MEDAL

June 11, 2022

J Haggarty
K Brown
B Beckett

F Weir
J Richmond
Clamb

M Highley
M Frew
P Emery

£7.50 each 2

VOUCHER VALUE
£30.00
£20.00
£10.00

£30.00
£20.00
£10.00

£30.00
£20.00
£10.00

SWEEP
£15.00
£10.00

£5.00

N/A
£15.00
£10.00

£15.00
£10.00
£5.00



