COMPETITION -	JUNE MEDAL
---------------	------------

DATE -		June 11, 2022		
			VOUCHER VALUE	SWEEP
1ST CLASS	FIRST	J Haggarty	£30.00	£15.00
	SECOND	K Brown	£20.00	£10.00
	THIRD	B Beckett	£10.00	£5.00
2nd CLASS	FIRST	F Weir	£30.00	N/A
	SECOND	J Richmond	£20.00	£15.00
	THIRD	C Lamb	£10.00	£10.00
3rd CLASS	FIRST	M Highley	£30.00	£15.00
	SECOND	M Frew	£20.00	£10.00
	THIRD	P Emery	£10.00	£5.00
	2s Sweep -	£7.50 each 2		